
Academic Calendar 2023-2024
AUGUST
Mon, Aug. 14 First Day for Faculty (Teacher Planning)

Thurs, Aug. 17 Meet the Teacher Night (6:00-7:30 p.m.)

Mon, Aug. 21 First Day of School for Students – Normal Schedule

SEPTEMBER
Mon, Sept. 4 Labor Day – No School
Fri, Sept. 15 Erev Rosh Hashana – No School
Mon, Sept. 25 Yom Kippur – No School
Fri, Sept 29 Erev Sukkot – No School
OCTOBER
Mon, Oct 2 - Fri, Oct 6 Sukkot Break – No School
Tues, Oct 24 Professional Development Day – No School for Students
Wed, Oct, 25 Beginning of 2nd Marking Period

NOVEMBER
Tues, Nov 7 Professional Development Day – No School for Students
Wed, Nov 8 Parent Teacher Conferences (5:30-8:00 p.m.)

Thurs, Nov. 23 - Fri, Nov. 24 Thanksgiving Holiday – No School
DECEMBER
Thurs, Dec. 14 - Fri, Dec. 15 Hanukah Break – No School
Mon, Dec. 25 No School
JANUARY (2024)
Mon, Jan. 1 New Year's Day – No School
Mon, Jan. 22 - Fri, Jan. 26 Midwinter Break – No School
Mon, Jan. 29 Beginning of 3rd Marking Period

FEBRUARY
Wed, Feb. 14 Parent Teacher Conferences (5:30-8:00 p.m.)

Fri, Feb. 16 Professional Development Day

Mon, Feb. 19 President's Day – No School
MARCH
Fri, March 22 Professional Development Day – No School for Students
APRIL
Wed, April 3 Beginning of 4th Marking Period

Mon, April 22 - Tues, April 30 Pesach Break – No School
MAY
Mon, May 27 Memorial Day– No School
JUNE
Mon, June 10 Last Day of School for Students

Tues, June 11 Last Day of School for Teachers


